20°, 30°,
40°, 15°x40°
LUMINOUS INTENSITY
DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
C0 PLANE ISOLUX
DIAGRAM (UNIT:lx)
3D bending and top lighting,
Free cuting, 1 LED 1 cutting.

350mm(13.77” )
10mm(0.39” ) 18mm(0.7” )
Side View
Front View 24mm (0.95”) Wide
D D D
1-
3m
5-
7.
5m
3-
5m
D=30cmD=20cmD=10cm
20°�
RECOMMENDED POWER SUPPLIES
DVH75-24-P7-G1LS AL Waterproof Driver 75W 165×60×36.5220-240 DC24V 3.12A NO
DVH100-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 100W 167×60×34.6220-240 DC24V 4.16A NO
DVH150-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 150W 167×60×34.6220-240 DC24V 6.25A NO
DVH200-24-P7-G1LS AL Waterproof Driver 200W 216×65×39.5220-240 DC24V 8.33A NO
DVH300-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 300W 265×65×39.5220-240 DC24V 12.5A NO
Item Number Description Input Voltage Output Voltage Dimmable Dimensions
Power connection diagram
DIMENSION
1